
Light Gun Score 3-16-15

Place Competitor Relay Bench LG-1 LG-2 LG-3 Total X

1 Mike Leonard 2 4 48 46 49 143 3
2 Leroy Johnson 1 6 47 48 48 143 1
3 Tommy Velasquez 1 1 47 45 48 140 2
4 Bill Bonser 1 3 43 48 48 139 3
5 Barry Bluhm 2 1 47 45 47 139 1
6 Wayne Schick 2 2 48 46 44 138 1
7 Bill Hubina 1 2 45 48 43 136 1
8 Vic Kretsinger 1 5 48 41 45 134 4
9 Barry Moss 2 5 46 42 45 133 1
10 Al Lemmon 1 4 36 46 46 128 3
11 Darrell Amling 2 3 37 32 44 113 0

Light Gun Group

Place Competitor Relay Bench LG-1 LG-2 LG-3 LG-AvgGrp

1 Bill Bonser 1 3 2.0460 2.1050 2.9200 2.3570
2 Leroy Johnson 1 6 3.2270 2.2660 1.7550 2.4160
3 Mike Leonard 2 4 2.5020 3.6070 1.4220 2.5103
4 Barry Bluhm 2 1 4.0910 1.9500 3.7480 3.2630
5 Darrell Amling 2 3 2.5620 3.1650 4.2500 3.3257
6 Tommy Velasquez 1 1 2.9490 3.2580 4.1720 3.4597
7 Vic Kretsinger 1 5 2.4660 4.8160 3.6090 3.6303
8 Bill Hubina 1 2 5.1690 3.0890 2.7150 3.6577
9 Barry Moss 2 5 1.6170 4.4100 3.3910 3.9005
10 Wayne Schick 2 2 4.2310 4.3920 4.2320 4.2850
11 Al Lemmon 1 4 5.7700 4.7180 5.5090 5.3323



Heavy Gun Score

Place Competitor Relay Bench HG-1 HG-2 HG-3 Total X

1 Bill Hubina 1 2 99 97 96 292 6
2 Bill Bonser 1 3 98 93 98 289 2
3 Wayne Schick 2 2 97 94 96 287 3
4 Mike Leonard 2 4 86 97 98 281 6
5 Barry Moss 2 5 88 98 92 278 5
6 Barry Bluhm 2 1 96 92 89 277 4
7 Darrell Amling 2 3 94 85 92 271 3
8 Al Lemmon 1 4 85 89 90 264 2
9 Leroy Johnson 1 6 88 91 84 263 2
10 Vic Kretsinger 1 5 82 39 81 202 0
11 Tommy Velasquez 1 1 41 42 85 168 0

Heavy Gun Group

Pts. Competitor Relay Bench HG-1 HG-2 HG-3 Avg

1 Bill Hubina 1 2 2.4120 2.8130 2.7050 2.6433
2 Bill Bonser 1 3 3.0250 3.4500 2.2390 2.9047
3 Wayne Schick 2 2 3.0250 3.9970 4.8370 3.9530
4 Mike Leonard 2 4 4.5170 3.7820 4.1180 4.1390
5 Barry Bluhm 2 1 3.9780 6.0960 4.0210 4.6983
6 Barry Moss 2 5 4.7610 3.7420 6.4200 4.9743
7 Al Lemmon 1 4 5.9920 4.2240 6.8350 5.6837
8 Leroy Johnson 1 6 4.9780 5.3640 7.0550 5.7990
9 Darrell Amling 2 3 7.2780 6.8620 4.5390 6.2263
10 Vic Kretsinger 1 5 7.1400 13.3000 8.9090 9.7830
11 Tommy Velasquez 1 1 37.1180 36.2680 8.5850 27.3237



Two-Gun Aggregate Score

Pts. Competitor Relay Bench LG HG Agg. X

1 Bill Hubina 1 2 136 292 428 7
2 Bill Bonser 1 3 139 289 428 5
3 Wayne Schick 2 2 138 287 425 3
4 Mike Leonard 2 4 143 281 424 7
5 Barry Bluhm 2 1 139 277 416 5
6 Barry Moss 2 5 133 278 411 5
7 Leroy Johnson 1 6 143 263 406 3
8 Al Lemmon 1 4 128 264 392 5
9 Darrell Amling 2 3 113 271 384 6

10 Vic Kretsinger 1 5 134 202 336 4
11 Tommy Velasquez 1 1 140 168 308 2

Two-Gun Agg Group

Pts. Competitor Relay Bench LG HG Agg. Avg.

1 Bill Bonser 1 3 2.3570 2.9047 2.6308
2 Bill Hubina 1 2 3.6577 2.6433 3.1505
3 Mike Leonard 2 4 2.5103 4.1390 3.3247
4 Barry Bluhm 2 1 3.2630 4.6983 3.9807
5 Leroy Johnson 1 6 2.4160 5.7990 4.1075
6 Wayne Schick 2 2 4.2850 3.9530 4.1190
7 Barry Moss 2 5 3.9005 4.9743 4.4374
8 Darrell Amling 2 3 3.3257 6.2263 4.7760
9 Al Lemmon 1 4 5.3323 5.6837 5.5080
10 Vic Kretsinger 1 5 3.6303 9.7830 6.7067
11 Tommy Velasquez 1 1 3.4597 27.3237 15.3917

Winner
1 Bill Bonser 9
2 Mike Leonard 14
3 Bill Hubina 17
4 Barry Bluhm 20
5 Leroy Johnson 21
6 Wayne Schick 22
7 Barry Moss 29
8 Tommy Velasquez 29
9 Darrell Amling 32
10 Vic Kretsinger 35
11 Al Lemmon 36
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